SCOOTSY LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED
Global loginfra park, Bangihati more
NH-2, Old delhi road, PO- Mallickpara, PS- Srirampur
Kolkata, West Bengal - 712203, India

GSTIN : 19AAVCS1691R1Z2

GRN

Vendor Name :- WEIKFIELD FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED PO No :- KWBPO50110 PO Date :- 16-12-2025
Vendor Address :- 11A/ID Inbound No :- KWB000080804 Create Date :- 25-12-2025
Sgitggfps'a Road, Kolkata, Kolkata, West GRNNo:-  KWB000079968  GRNDate:-  25-12-2025
Kolkata, West Bengal
India-700046
Contact No. : 2066322300
Vendor TinNo :- Invoice No :- GTWB/25373286 Invoice Date:- 24-12-2025
Challan No :- Challan date :- KWB000080804
Sr. [ SKU SKU Desc Vendor [ SKU Bin Lot No Lot MRP | Exp Recv Unit Taxable CGST SGST/UGST IGST CESS Add.Cess | Total(INR)
No.| Code SKU (INR) Qty | Qty | Price value
(INR) (INR) Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount
1 |1529 Weikfield Baking 1529 Staging KWB000346193 38.00 300 300 27.51 8251.50| 2.50 206.29 | 2.50 206.29| 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00 8664.08
Powder| Double
Action Baking
Powder| Perfect for
Fluppy Cakes,
Cookies, Muffins
100.0 g
2 2165 Weikfield Custard 2165 Staging KWB000346198 45.00 100 100 32.57 3257.00| 2.50 81.43| 2.50 81.43( 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00 3419.85
Powder Vanilla
Flavour Rich And
Creamy Contains No
Egg 100.0 g
3 2166 Weikfield Corn 2166 Staging KWB000346204 33.00 100 100 23.89 2388.60| 2.50 59.72| 2.50 59.72( 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00 2508.03
Starch Amazingly
Versatile Gluten Free
100.0 g
4 (3484 Weikfield Cornstarch (3484 Staging KWB000346217 89.00 320 320 64.42 20614.08| 2.50 515.35| 2.50 515.35| 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00 21644.78
Amazingly Versatile
Gluten Free 500.0 g
5 |459188 |Weikfield Chef's 459188 | staging KWB000346221 180.00 59 48 130.29 6253.73 | 2.50 156.34| 2.50 156.34| 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00 6566.42
Basket Durum Wheat
Elbow Domestic
Pasta 500.0 g
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585934

Weikfield Custard
Powder| Mango
Flavour| Makes
Smooth & Creamy
Custard|Fruit Salads
& Puddings 75.0 g

585934

Staging

KWB000346225

49.00

100

100

35.47

3546.70

2.50 88.67

2.50

88.67

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3724.04

592791

Weikfield Strawberry
Falooda Mix 200.0 g

592791

Staging

KWB000346237

90.00

40

40

65.14

2605.72

2.50 65.14

65.14

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2736.01

82730

Weikfield Baking
Soda| Food Grade
Sodium Bicarbonate|
Pure & Versatile for
Baking, Cooking
100.0 g

82730

Staging

KWB000257997

36.00

300

300

23.19

6955.80

9.00 626.02

626.02

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

8207.84

917971

Weikfield Drinking
Chocolate Powder|
Chocolate Powder
for Cold Choco
Shake ,Smoothies &
Milkshake| Made
From the Finest
Cocoa Beans| 100.0
9

917971

Staging

KWB000346256

98.00

384

384

70.93

27238.27

2.50 680.96

680.96

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

28600.18

10

935622

Chef's Basket
Macaroni Pasta|
Durum Wheat
SemolinalRich in
Protein & Fiber|Non-
Sticky Healthy Pasta
850.0 g

935622

Staging

KWB000346266

120.00

18

15

86.86

1302.86

2.50 32.57

32.57

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1368.00

Total:

1721

1707

82414.26

2512.48

2512.48

0.00

0.00

0.00

87439.23

Amount

(INR) :

Eighty Seven Thousand Four Hundred and Thirty Nine and Twenty Three paisa Only




