

Sr. No.	SKU Code	SKU Desc	Vendor SKU	SKU Bin	Lot No	Lot MRP (INR)	Exp Qty	Recv Qty	Unit Price (INR)	Taxable Value (INR)	CGST		SGST/UGST		IGST		CESS		Add.Cess	Total(INR)
											Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount		
6	585934	Weikfield Custard Powder Mango Flavour Makes Smooth & Creamy Custard Fruit Salads & Puddings 75.0 g	585934	Staging	KWB000346225	49.00	100	100	35.47	3546.70	2.50	88.67	2.50	88.67	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	3724.04
7	592791	Weikfield Strawberry Falooda Mix 200.0 g	592791	Staging	KWB000346237	90.00	40	40	65.14	2605.72	2.50	65.14	2.50	65.14	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	2736.01
8	82730	Weikfield Baking Soda Food Grade Sodium Bicarbonate Pure & Versatile for Baking, Cooking 100.0 g	82730	Staging	KWB000257997	36.00	300	300	23.19	6955.80	9.00	626.02	9.00	626.02	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	8207.84
9	917971	Weikfield Drinking Chocolate Powder Chocolate Powder for Cold Choco Shake ,Smoothies & Milkshake Made From the Finest Cocoa Beans 100.0 g	917971	Staging	KWB000346256	98.00	384	384	70.93	27238.27	2.50	680.96	2.50	680.96	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	28600.18
10	935622	Chef's Basket Macaroni Pasta Durum Wheat Semolina Rich in Protein & Fiber Non-Sticky Healthy Pasta 850.0 g	935622	Staging	KWB000346266	120.00	18	15	86.86	1302.86	2.50	32.57	2.50	32.57	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	1368.00
	Total:						1721	1707		82414.26		2512.48		2512.48		0.00		0.00	0.00	87439.23
Amount (INR) :		Eighty Seven Thousand Four Hundred and Thirty Nine and Twenty Three paisa Only																		